
              Annual Percentage Yields (APY) are accurate as of March 12, 2024                                                              

 

The stated APYs and interest rates are subject to change at any time. Fees may reduce the earnings on the account. A 
penalty may be imposed for early withdrawal from a certificate of deposit or individual retirement account. 
 $100,000 maximum deposit limit for new customers. 

libertybank.com 

 

 

Product Minimum Balance to 
Open and Earn APY 

Term Interest  
Rate 

APY 

 
24 Week CD Special 

 

 
 

          $5,000 
 

 
       24 Weeks 

 
           4.70% 

 
         4.80% 

     

Certificates of Deposit 
 

$5,000 

6 Months (182 days) 
1 Year  

1 ½ Year 
2 Year 
3 Year 
4 Year 
5 Year 

          0.75% 
1.19% 
1.34% 
1.24% 
0.70% 
0.75% 
0.80% 

0.75% 
1.20% 
1.35% 
1.25% 
0.70% 
0.75% 
0.80% 

     

IRA Certificates of 
Deposit 

$500 

1 Year 
1 ½ Year 
3 Year 
5 Year 
7 Year 

0.50% 
1.98% 
1.00% 
1.09% 
1.24% 

0.50% 
2.00% 
1.00% 
1.10% 
1.25% 

 

Product 
Minimum Balance to 

Open Account 
Balance Tiers to Earn APY 

Interest 
Rate 

APY 

Passbook Savings & 
Statement Savings 

$500 

$0-$499.99 
$500-$4,999.99 

$5,000-$19,999.99 
$20,000-$49,999.99 

$50,000 and up 

0.00% 
0.01% 
0.01% 
0.02% 
0.10% 

0.00% 
0.01% 
0.01% 
0.02% 
0.10% 

 

All Stars Youth 
Savings 

$10 
$0-$9.99 

$10 and up 
0.00% 
0.01% 

0.00% 
0.01% 

 

Affinity Checking $300 
$0-$999.99 

$1,000-$4,999.99 
$5,000 and up 

0.00% 
0.01% 
0.03% 

0.00% 
0.01% 
0.03% 

 

Non-Profit Checking $300 
$0-$499.99 

$500-$4,999.99 
$5,000 and up 

0.00% 
0.01% 
0.01% 

0.00% 
0.01% 
0.01% 

 

  $0-$999.99 0.00% 0.00% 

Money Market $2,500 $1,000-$2,499.99 0.01% 0.01% 

  $2,500 and up 0.03% 0.03% 

     

Jumbo Checking $1,000 

$0-$999.99 0.00% 0.00% 

$1,000-$4,999.99 0.01% 0.01% 

$5,000-$19,999.99 0.01% 0.01% 

$20,000-$49,999.99 0.10% 0.10% 

$50,000-$99,999.99 0.25% 0.25% 

$100,000 and up 0.40% 0.40% 


