

Product	Minimum Balance to Open Account	Balance Tiers to Earn APY	Interest Rate	APY			
Passbook Savings & Statement Savings		\$0-\$499.99	0.00%	0.00%			
	\$500	\$500-\$4,999.99	0.01%	0.01%			
		\$5,000-\$19,999.99	0.01%	0.01%			
		\$20,000-\$49,999.99	0.02%	0.02%			
		\$50,000 and up	0.10%	0.10%			
All Stars Youth	\$10	\$0-\$9.99	0.00%	0.00%			
Savings	\$10	\$10 and up	0.01%	0.01%			
Affinity Checking	\$300	\$0-\$999.99	0.00%	0.00%			
		\$1,000-\$4,999.99	0.01%	0.01%			
_		\$5,000 and up	0.03%	0.03%			
Non-Profit Checking	\$300	\$0-\$499.99	0.00%	0.00%			
		\$500-\$4,999.99	0.01%	0.01%			
		\$5,000 and up	0.01%	0.01%			
Money Market		\$0-\$999.99	0.00%	0.00%			
	\$2,500	\$1,000-\$2,499.99	0.01%	0.01%			
		\$2,500 and up	0.03%	0.03%			
	\$1,000	\$0-\$999.99	0.00%	0.00%			
		\$1,000-\$4,999.99	0.01%	0.01%			
Jumbo Checking		\$5,000-\$19,999.99	0.01%	0.01%			
		\$20,000-\$49,999.99	0.10%	0.10%			
		\$50,000-\$99,999.99	0.25%	0.25%			
		\$100,000 and up	0.40%	0.40%			

Product	Minimum Balance to Open and Earn APY	Term	Interest Rate	APY
24 Week CD Special	\$5,000	24 Weeks	4.70%	4.80%
		6 Months (192 days)	0.75%	0.75%
Certificates of Deposit	osit \$5,000	6 Months (182 days) 1 Year	0.75% 1.19%	1.20%
		1 ½ Year	1.34%	1.35%
		2 Year	1.24%	1.25%
		3 Year	0.70%	0.70%
		4 Year	0.75%	0.75%
		5 Year	0.80%	0.80%
IRA Certificates of Deposit	\$500	1 Year	0.50%	0.50%
		1 ½ Year	1.98%	2.00%
		3 Year	1.00%	1.00%
		5 Year	1.09%	1.10%
		7 Year	1.24%	1.25%

